80 meter

Min Dames Uur=14:46

Reeks:1
1 701€¢ Vandenberk Gitte DALO 12.44
2 7694  Vanherle Britt ADD 12.97
3 7190 De Schutter Luna ACHL 13.02
4 7191 Helsen Louise ACHL 13.39
80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:46
Reeks:2
1 7353  Vendrix Yenthe ACA 11.39
2 728¢ Van Moorsel Robin DALO 11.48
3 7688  Vansimpsen Mirthe ACA 1151
4 7613  Oost Morgan AVZK 11.54
5 7617  Alessie Floor** ATAC 12.63
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=14:52
Reeks:1
1 7926  Philtjens Ylio ACA 11.78m
2 7204  Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 9.12m
3 7119 Breban Tom ADD 8.11m
4 9950 Van den Hurk Zeb Ned 7.26m
5 661z Schutjes Emiel DALO 7.00m
6 6531 Vanendert Matteo VMOL 6.95m
7 7563  Vanherle Gilles ADD 5.38m
8 6525  Willems Levi VMOL 5.16m
9 6527  Vankrunkelsven Naud VMOL 4.58m
10 9957  Klomp Jorg Ned 3.14m
discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=14:54
Reeks:1
1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT  26.82m
2 4366  Reyskens Birgit GENK 23.74m
3 4723 Breban Linde ADD 21.65m
4 4477  Herremans Lani ACHL 21.03m
5 4423  Gendarme Xana AVZK 19.81m
6 4157  Verkoyen Aprill SACN 19.76m
7 5549  Hillen Shania AVT  16.54m
8 4629 Vandervelden Kato SACN 16.02m
9 5094 Deville Zoé ADD 13.05m
10 5254  Vanroy Caro GENK 10.80m
11 5472  De Meyer Nena TACT 8.98m
12 4695 Tijtgat Marie ACA 8.21m
hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=14:56
Reeks:1
1 2292 Houben Tamirat ACA 39.42m
2 2450  Cupers Dorian ACA 36.39m
3 2680 Hermens Bert ATLA 35.95m
4 1216 Lin Yan VMOL 34.34m
5 1224  Geboers Warre VMOL 34.19m
6 2709  Philtiens Duco ACA 33.12m
7 1421  Eussen Wout GENK 30.59m
8 1223  Geboers Miel VMOL 27.57m
9 2297  Santermans Warre ACA 27.14m
10 9961  Weerts Dinand Ned 24.55m
11 9965 Martens Thijmen Ned 16.30m
12 9962 Van Eerd Rion Ned 14.88m
13 9960 Klomp Timo Ned 12.81m
verspringen Min Heren Uur=14:59
Reeks:1
1 9975  Van Lith Thijs Ned 4.74m
2 5974  Vanlangenaker Jules RCT  4.68m
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1

CoOoooUh~hWwWNE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

A WN P

80 meter
Reeks:1

abdwN e

80 meter
Reeks:2

oO~NO UL~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

abhwNPE

9972 Roosenschoon Daan
9976 Buma Laurens
4511 Vandeweyer Dries
497¢  Hendrickx Jannes
5528 Ambrico Simone
4671 Hesius Seppe
9963 Van Wouwe Mike
4672  Spies Michiel

4627 Mondelaers Thibo
4617 De Boeck Jelle
583¢ Belmans Lucas
4977  Nulens Davy

Ben Dames Uur=15:42

1806  Houbrigts Jill

2054 Reynaerts Leen

926 Reyskens Jolien
9953  Van den Hurk Claire
1012 De Clippeleer Elien
1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh
791 Pictoel Mirthe

1028  Willepenninckx Amber
1219  Vendrix Yirthe

1218 Wathion Rane

928 Eussen Sam

9964  Van Wouwe Sofie
833 Ooms Femke

9970 Martens Veerle

Min Dames Uur=15:43

7617  Alessie Floor**
7356  Nijsen Marie
7353  Vendrix Yenthe
7939 Le Clerq Indy

Min Heren Uur=14:50

4625 Vanderhoven Nick
563¢ Geenen Ronan
4617 De Boeck Jelle
583¢ Belmans Lucas
553¢ Nickmans Lars

Min Heren Uur=14:50

9975  Van Lith Thijs

4627 Mondelaers Thibo
9972 Roosenschoon Daan
4511 Vandeweyer Dries
497¢  Hendrickx Jannes
9977  Den Hollander Timo
9963 Van Wouwe Mike
4671 Hesius Seppe

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

9960 Klomp Timo
9974  Van Lith Jeroen
9962 Van Eerd Rion
1216 Lin Yan

2709  Philtiens Duco

Ned 4.53m
Ned 4.31m
GEEL 4.09m
DALO 3.94m
ATLA 3.94m
DALO 3.87m
Ned 3.83m
DALO 3.51m
VMOL 3.50m
VMOL 3.39m
DALO 3.37m
BREE 3.08m

ACA 1.00m
RCT 1.00m
GENK 1.00m
Ned 0.95m
ACHL 0.95m
BREE 0.90m
TACT 0.90m
ACHL 0.90m
ACA 0.90m
ACA 0.85m
GENK 0.85m
Ned 0.75m
VMOL 0.75m
Ned 0.70m

ATAC 1.40m
BREE 1.30m
ACA 1.30m
LYRA 1.15m

VMOL 11.60
DALO 12.33

VMOL 12.83
DALO 1341
DALO 13.85

Ned 11.38
VMOL 11.57
Ned 11.59
GEEL 11.65
DALO 11.81
Ned 11.92
Ned 11.94
DALO 11.98

Ned 9.67
Ned 10.00
Ned 10.31
VMOL 10.32
ACA 1041
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6 9965

60 meter
Reeks:2
2680
2450
2292
1224
1223
2297
9961
1421

oO~NO OO~ WNE

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

6233
9977
9972
5974
4609
4617
4977
5528
4672
10 553¢
11 553¢
12 4671
13 563¢
14 583¢

©CoOoO~NOOPA~WNE

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

1 7940
2 6390
3 8281
4 7859
5 7688
6 7190
7 7353
8 7191
9 7130
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 4423
2 5549
3 4723
4 4695
5 4366
6 4157
7 4477
8 4629
9 5684
10 5467
11 5472
12 4701
13 4257
14 426:
15 4252
16 426¢
17 5254
18 426(
19 5151

Martens Thijmen

Pup Heren Uur=15:20

Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Houben Tamirat
Geboers Warre
Geboers Miel
Santermans Warre
Weerts Dinand
Eussen Wout

Min Heren Uur=15:50

Spelmans Ward

Den Hollander Timo
Roosenschoon Daan
Vanlangenaker Jules
Willems Orry

De Boeck Jelle
Nulens Davy
Ambrico Simone
Spies Michiel

Jansen Hans
Nickmans Lars
Hesius Seppe
Geenen Ronan
Belmans Lucas

Ned 10.71

ATLA 9.57
ACA 9.63
ACA 9.82
VMOL 9.83
VMOL 10.19
ACA 10.25
Ned 10.50
GENK 10.74

RCT 10.48m
Ned 9.11m
Ned 8.50m
RCT 8.21m
VMOL 8.17m
VMOL 6.96m
BREE 6.58m
ATLA 6.56m
DALO 6.31m
DALO 6.24m
DALO 5.97m
DALO 5.64m
DALO 5.05m
DALO 4.66m

Min Dames Uur=15:51

Le Clerg Chiara
Iven Kayla
Fernandez Lisa
Zizzari Lotte
Vansimpsen Mirthe
De Schutter Luna
Vendrix Yenthe
Helsen Louise

Das Lindsay

Pup Dames Uur=15:54

Gendarme Xana
Hillen Shania
Breban Linde
Tijtgat Marie
Reyskens Birgit
Verkoyen Aprill
Herremans Lani
Vandervelden Kato
Jansen Sara
Belmans Sarah
De Meyer Nena
Nijsen Lieze
Vliegen Michelle**
Schutjes Marie
Vliegen Aimée**
Lourdaux Lieze
Vanroy Caro
Michiels Lieke
Nickmans Dorien

LYRA 28.96m
resc 22.97m
DALO 21.81n
ATLA 20.98m
ACA 19.60m
ACHL 15.20m
ACA 13.63m
ACHL 12.50m
VMOL 10.60m

AVZK 38.34m
AVT  32.89m
ADD  31.80m

ACA  27.91m
GENK 27.83m
SACN 27.66m

ACHL 25.79m

SACN 22.35m
DALO 20.97m
DALO 18.45m

TACT 17.62m

BREE 16.77m
DALO 16.57m
DALO 16.44m
DALO 15.89m
DALO 14.86m

GENK 14.23m
DALO 14.03m
DALO 13.49m
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20
21

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOOPAhWNBE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

P OoO~NOUILD WN P

0

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O~N~NOOUOPWE PR

60 meter
Reeks:1

oOULhs WN P

555¢ Vanvelthoven Emilie
4261 Michiels Lobke

Ben Dames Uur=16:01

1806  Houbrigts Jill

138¢  De Bruyn Imani
1144  De Paepe Emma
791 Pictoel Mirthe
9956 Van Dijk Maebh
1012 De Clippeleer Elien
2054 Reynaerts Leen
926 Reyskens Jolien
85€ Hesius Yana

1138 Maestripieri Kayleigh

1219 Vendrix Yirthe

1028  Willepenninckx Amber

201t Belmans Esther
1218 Wathion Rane

9953  Van den Hurk Claire

968 Drijkoningen Lore
9980 Lenaerts Eline
928 Eussen Sam

805 Deckx Louise

833 Ooms Femke
9964 Van Wouwe Sofie
9970 Martens Veerle

Ben Heren Uur=16:24

7926  Philtjens Ylio
661z Schutjes Emiel

7204  Herkert Jochem Hans*

8217 Tops Mika**
7119 Breban Tom

6527  Vankrunkelsven Naud

9950 Van den Hurk Zeb
6531 Vanendert Matteo
6525  Willems Levi
9957  Klomp Jorg

Pup Heren Uur=16:27

2450  Cupers Dorian
2680 Hermens Bert
1224  Geboers Warre
1421 Eussen Wout
2297  Santermans Warre
9974  Van Lith Jeroen
9961 Weerts Dinand
9965 Martens Thijmen
1216 Lin Yan

2709  Philtiens Duco

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

5774  Van Elderen Shana
4695 Tijtgat Marie

9979  Spoors Bo

4257  Vliegen Michelle**
5151 Nickmans Dorien
5254  Vanroy Caro

DALO 12.13m
DALO 11.25m
ACA 3.37m
DALO 3.30m
GENK 3.12m
TACT 3.07m
Ned 2.99m
ACHL 2.97m
RCT  2.89m
GENK 2.85m
DALO 2.85m
BREE 2.78m
ACA 2.75m
ACHL 2.75m
DALO 2.63m
ACA 2.60m
Ned 2.60m
BREE 2.59m
na 2.57m
GENK 2.56m
VMOL 2.53m
VMOL 2.49m
Ned 2.39m
Ned 2.28m
ACA 1.17m
DALO 1.05m
ATLA 1.05m
DALO 1.00m
ADD 0.95m
VMOL 0.95m
Ned 0.95m
VMOL 0.90m
VMOL 0.90m
Ned 0.85m
ACA 1.20m
ATLA 1.20m
VMOL 1.20m
GENK 1.15m
ACA 1.05m
Ned 1.05m
Ned 1.05m
Ned 1.05m
VMOL 1.00m
ACA GP
AVT 9.16
ACA 9.98
Ned 10.13
DALO 10.45
DALO 11.00
GENK 12.25
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60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNER

60 meter
Reeks:3

UL WN P

60 meter
Reeks:4

~No o wN R

60 meter
Reeks:1

U, WN P

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NoO o~ wWNBE

60 meter
Reeks:3

~NOoO O~ WNPE

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

426(
489/
555¢
4261
4263
426¢

Michiels Lieke DALO 10.45
Hoogendoorn Tamara*DALO 10.49
Vanvelthoven Emilie = DALO 10.51

Michiels Lobke DALO 11.16
Schutjes Marie DALO 11.34
Lourdaux Lieze DALO 11.48

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

5094
4723
4426
4477
5467

5472

Deville Zoé ADD 9.72
Breban Linde ADD 10.14
Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 10.19
Herremans Lani ACHL 10.64
Belmans Sarah DALO 10.69
De Meyer Nena TACT 10.98

Pup Dames Uur=15:33

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

A WNPF

5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT  9.04
4423  Gendarme Xana AVZK 9.39
9973 Roosenschoon Maartje  Ned 9.52
4366  Reyskens Birgit GENK 9.69
4629 Vandervelden Kato SACN 9.72
5549  Hillen Shania AVT 9.79
4157  Verkoyen Aprill SACN 10.01
Ben Dames Uur=16:21
1012  De Clippeleer Elien ACHL 11.06
9980 Lenaerts Eline na 11.38
968 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 11.58
928 Eussen Sam GENK 11.98
9970 Martens Veerle Ned 12.22
9964 Van Wouwe Sofie Ned 12.39
Ben Dames Uur=16:21
138¢  De Bruyn Imani DALO 10.43
9956 Van Dijk Maebh Ned 10.86
85¢€ Hesius Yana DALO 11.02
9953  Van den Hurk Claire Ned 11.58
833 Ooms Femke VMOL 11.94
1028  Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 12.18
201t Belmans Esther DALO 12.43
Ben Dames Uur=16:21
1806  Houbrigts Jill ACA 9.94
791 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 9.97
1144  De Paepe Emma GENK 10.28
1219  Vendrix Yirthe ACA 10.82
2054  Reynaerts Leen RCT 10.88
1218 Wathion Rane ACA 10.97
926 Reyskens Jolien GENK 11.38
Pup Heren Uur=16:36
2680 Hermens Bert ATLA 8.79m
2709  Philtiens Duco ACA 8.46m
2292 Houben Tamirat ACA 8.29m
1421  Eussen Wout GENK 7.78m
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2450
1223
9961
9962
2297
0 9965

= ©O©0~NO O

discuswerpen 0,750kg
Reeks:1

6233
5974
4609
9977
4617
4977
4627
5535
583¢

©CoOo~NOUPWNPE

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
7204
7119
7926
6531
6612
6525
6527
8217
7563
C 6614
1 9978

PP OO~NOOTA,WNE

verspringen

Reeks:1

6390
7613
7688
7353
701¢
7356
7939
7859
7617
10 7190
11 7694
12 7191

©CoOo~NOUOR~WNPE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

4426
4366
9973
4723
4629
9979
426:
5094
4252
4157
11 4261
12 425;
13 426(

©COoO~NOULS WN P

Cupers Dorian
Geboers Miel
Weerts Dinand
Van Eerd Rion
Santermans Warre
Martens Thijmen

ACA 7.58m
VMOL 6.99m
Ned 5.90m
Ned 5.87m
ACA 5.72m
Ned 4.50m

Min Heren Uur=16:29

Spelmans Ward
Vanlangenaker Jules
Willems Orry

Den Hollander Timo
De Boeck Jelle
Nulens Davy
Mondelaers Thibo
Jansen Hans
Belmans Lucas

Ben Heren Uur=16:39

Herkert Jochem Hans*

Breban Tom
Philtjens Ylio
Vanendert Matteo
Schutjes Emiel
Willems Levi

Vankrunkelsven Naud

Tops Mika**
Vanherle Gilles
Michiels Pieter
Philtiens Neo

Min Dames Uur=16:31

Iven Kayla

Oost Morgan
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Vendrix Yenthe
Vandenberk Gitte
Nijsen Marie

Le Clerqg Indy
Zizzari Lotte
Alessie Floor**
De Schutter Luna
Vanherle Britt
Helsen Louise

Pup Dames Uur=18:02

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Reyskens Birgit

Roosenschoon Maartje

Breban Linde
Vandervelden Kato
Spoors Bo
Schutjes Marie
Deville Zoé
Vliegen Michelle**
Verkoyen Aprill
Michiels Lobke
Viiegen Aimée**
Michiels Lieke

RCT 33.14m
RCT 28.37m
VMOL 27.48m
Ned 22.30m
VMOL 20.38m
BREE 18.88m
VMOL 18.85m
DALO 16.43m
DALO 12.15m

ATLA 32.67m
ADD  29.35m
ACA 28.75m
VMOL 19.88m
DALO 17.27m
VMOL 17.24m
VMOL 15.83m
DALO 15.00m
ADD 14.17m
DALO 13.02n
Na 10.46m

resc 4.23m
AVZK 4.01m
ACA 3.85m
ACA 3.82m
DALO 3.74m
BREE 3.58m
LYRA 3.44m
ATLA 3.41m
ATAC 3.33m
ACHL 3.15m
ADD 3.11m
ACHL 3.06m

BREE 1.25m
GENK 1.20m
Ned 1.15m
ADD 1.15m
SACN 1.10m
Ned 1.10m
DALO 1.05m
ADD 1.05m
DALO 1.00m
SACN 1.00m
DALO 1.00m
DALO 1.00m
DALO 0.95m
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14 568¢
15 4695
15 5467
17 555¢
5254
489¢

60 meter
Reeks:1
6614
8217
6525
6527
9978
9957

oOUlLhh WN P

60 meter
Reeks:2
7318
7926
7204
9950
6612
6531
7563

~NOoO O~ WN PR

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
7613
6390
7940
7617
7688
728¢
8281
7190
7353
C 701¢
1 7130

PP OO~NOORAWNEE

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
2680
2450
2292
1421
1216
2297
9961
1224
9962

0 9965
2709

P OoOO~NOUL WN P

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1806
926
1138
2054
791
928
1028

~NOoO O WN PR

Jansen Sara

Tijtgat Marie
Belmans Sarah
Vanvelthoven Emilie
Vanroy Caro

Hoogendoorn Tamara**

Ben Heren Uur=16:22

Michiels Pieter

Tops Mika**

Willems Levi
Vankrunkelsven Naud
Philtiens Neo

Klomp Jorg

Ben Heren Uur=16:22

Broekmans Klaas
Philtiens Ylio

Herkert Jochem Hans*

Van den Hurk Zeb
Schutjes Emiel
Vanendert Matteo
Vanherle Gilles

Min Dames Uur=17:08

Oost Morgan

Iven Kayla

Le Clerg Chiara
Alessie Floor**
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Van Moorsel Robin
Fernandez Lisa

De Schutter Luna
Vendrix Yenthe
Vandenberk Gitte
Das Lindsay

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

Hermens Bert
Cupers Dorian
Houben Tamirat
Eussen Wout
Lin Yan
Santermans Warre
Weerts Dinand
Geboers Warre
Van Eerd Rion
Martens Thijmen
Philtiens Duco

Ben Dames Uur=17:18

Houbrigts Jill
Reyskens Jolien
Maestripieri Kayleigh
Reynaerts Leen
Pictoel Mirthe

Eussen Sam
Willepenninckx Amber

DALO 0.95m

ACA 0.95m

DALO 0.95m
DALO 0.85m

GENK GP
DALC NG

DALO 10.97
DALO 11.02

VMOL 11.13
VMOL 11.47
Na 11.57
Ned 11.59

BREE 9.49
ACA 9.75
ATLA 9.79
Ned 9.91

DALO 10.09

VMOL 10.23
ADD 10.52

AVZK 11.71m
resc 10.49m
LYRA 9.85m

ATAC 9.57m

ACA 8.36m

DALO 7.91m
DALO 7.89m

ACHL 6.84m
ACA 6.78m

DALO 6.36m

VMOL 5.71m

ATLA 28.31m
ACA 20.14m
ACA 18.62m
GENK 18.18m
VMOL 15.95m
ACA 14.72m
Ned 13.37m
VMOL 13.08m
Ned 10.96m
Ned 9.09m
ACA GP

ACA  22.42m
GENK 20.41m
BREE 17.89m
RCT 17.14m
TACT 17.08m
GENK 16.19m
ACHL 16.01m
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8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNBE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

O~NOTOL DS WN P

300 meter
Reeks:1

OOUTh WNPE

300 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

300 meter

833 Ooms Femke

1012 De Clippeleer Elien
1219 Vendrix Yirthe
9956  Van Dijk Maebh
9953  Van den Hurk Claire
1144  De Paepe Emma
968 Drijkoningen Lore
9980 Lenaerts Eline
9970 Martens Veerle
9964 Van Wouwe Sofie
1218 Wathion Rane

Pup Dames Uur=18:08

VMOL 14.80m
ACHL 13.68m
ACA 13.00m
Ned 11.71m
Ned 11.44m

GENK 10.31m
BREE 8.21m
na 7.15m
Ned 6.95m
Ned 5.93m
ACA GP

5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT  4.29m

5549 Hillen Shania

9973 Roosenschoon Maartje

4423  Gendarme Xana
4366  Reyskens Birgit
4723  Breban Linde
4157  Verkoyen Aprill
4701 Nijsen Lieze
5094  Deville Zoé

4629 Vandervelden Kato
426C Michiels Lieke
5467 Belmans Sarah
9979  Spoors Bo

4261 Michiels Lobke
5472  De Meyer Nena
5684 Jansen Sara

426:  Schutjes Marie
4257  Vliegen Michelle**
4695 Tijtgat Marie
4252  Vliegen Aimée**

Min Heren Uur=17:11

9976 Buma Laurens

5974  Vanlangenaker Jules
4511 Vandeweyer Dries
9963 Van Wouwe Mike
486t  Geeringhs Kobe
4671 Hesius Seppe

4627  Mondelaers Thibo
4617 De Boeck Jelle

Min Dames Uur=16:40

728¢  Van Moorsel Robin
7688  Vansimpsen Mirthe
6390 Iven Kayla

7353  Vendrix Yenthe
7694  Vanherle Britt
7191 Helsen Louise

Min Heren Uur=16:41
4625 Vanderhoven Nick
553t  Jansen Hans
4609  Willems Orry
4977  Nulens Davy

Min Heren Uur=16:41

AVT 3.88m
Ned 3.66m
AVZK 3.63m
GENK 3.63m
ADD 3.55m
SACN 3.49m
BREE 3.38m
ADD 3.34m
SACN 3.25m
DALO 3.16m
DALO 3.14m
Ned 3.07m
DALO 2.97m
TACT 2.87m
DALO 2.87m
DALO 2.74m
DALO 2.69m
ACA 2.61m
DALO 2.44m

Ned 1.50m
RCT 1.40m
GEEL 1.40m
Ned 1.25m
DALO 1.25m
DALO 1.25m
VMOL 1.20m
VMOL 1.10m

DALO 47.23
ACA 48.54
resc 50.08
ACA 50.39
ADD 54.48
ACHL 55.30

VMOL 51.76
DALO 53.32
VMOL 54.91
BREE 66.78

07
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05

00
02
03
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
02

03
03
03

03
03
02
03

w N



Reeks:2

abhwNBE

600 meter

Reeks:1

600 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

PP OO~NOUORWNE

= O

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNE

©Co~NOOP~WNE

1
2
3

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1
2

5295
5528
497¢
5156
553¢

Vansteenkiste Maarten

Ambrico Simone

Hendrickx Jannes

Nicolaes Julian

Nickmans Lars

Ben Heren Uur=17:19

7926
7204
6612

7318
9950
7563
6531
6527
8211

6525
9957

Philtiens Ylio

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Schutjes Emiel

Broekmans Klaas
Van den Hurk Zeb
Vanherle Gilles

Vanendert Matteo

Vankrunkelsven Naud
Tops Mika**

Willems Levi
Klomp Jorg

Ben Dames Uur=17:45

1144
804
791
805
1138
9953
926
833
2054
928
9964
9970
1218

2292
1224
2297
9974
2450
9965
1223
9961
9960
1508
1216
1421
9962

701¢
7190
7356

5619
9979

De Paepe Emma
Schraepen Zoe
Pictoel Mirthe
Deckx Louise

Maestripieri Kayleigh

Van den Hurk Claire
Reyskens Jolien
Ooms Femke
Reynaerts Leen
Eussen Sam

Van Wouwe Sofie
Martens Veerle
Wathion Rane

Pup Heren Uur=17:46

Houben Tamirat
Geboers Warre
Santermans Warre
Van Lith Jeroen
Cupers Dorian
Martens Thijmen
Geboers Miel
Weerts Dinand
Klomp Timo
Truyens Kobe
Lin Yan

Eussen Wout
Van Eerd Rion

Min Dames Uur=17:46

Vandenberk Gitte

De Schutter Luna
Nijsen Marie

Pup Dames Uur=17:47

Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT

Spoors Bo

AVT 44,94
ATLA 46.83
DALO 49.89
ATLA 51.05
DALO 59.27
ACA 2'03.68
ATLA 2'04.42
DALO 2'08.26
BREE 2'11.34
Ned 2'12.75
ADD 2'13.73
VMOL 2'16.46
VMOL 2'18.13
DALO 2'31.53
VMOL 2'36.82
Ned 2'36.94
GENK 2'09.27
VMOL 2'09.98
TACT 2'11.59
VMOL 2'16.03
BREE 2'18.15
Ned 2'26.97
GENK 2'32.89
VMOL 2'34.77
RCT 2'40.59
GENK 2'41.62
Ned 2'50.60
Ned 3'09.15
ACA NG
ACA 3'22.63
VMOL 3'29.02
ACA 3'32.58
Ned 3'35.92
ACA 346.17
Ned 3'47.90
VMOL 3'47.91
Ned 3'49.34
Ned 3'49.35
VMOL 3'55.47
VMOL 4'02.42
GENK 4'10.33
Ned NG
DALO 3'36.56
ACHL 3'46.89
BREE 3'57.70
3'44.24
Ned 3'46.99

03

03

02

02

03

06

06

06

06
06

06

06

07
06

07

07

07
06

06
06
06

06

06

07
06
06
07
07

06

04
04
04
05
05
05

05

05
05
04

04

02

04
04

03
02

04
04

1
2



1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~NO UL WNPE

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
138¢
1806
1144
791
2
1028
1012
833
2054
3
9964
9953
9970
9956

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2709
2297
2292
2450
2
9961
9962
9965
9974

7204
6525
6527
7926

9973 Roosenschoon Maartje

4157  Verkoyen Aprill
426C Michiels Lieke
4211 Vaesen Britt
4695  Tijtgat Marie
4629 Vandervelden Kato
9981  Janssens Floor
4261 Michiels Lobke
4701 Nijsen Lieze
568¢ Jansen Sara
426¢  Lourdaux Lieze
5094  Deville Zoé
426:  Schutjes Marie
5472  De Meyer Nena

Min Heren Uur=17:48

9975  Van Lith Thijs

9972 Roosenschoon Daan
4511 Vandeweyer Dries
4626  Vaesen Dieter

4627 Mondelaers Thibo
9963 Van Wouwe Mike
4617 De Boeck Jelle

4672  Spies Michiel

Ben Dames Uur=18:09

GEMENGD 41.74
De Bruyn Imani
Houbrigts Jill
De Paepe Emma
Pictoel Mirthe
GEMENGD 47.08
Willepenninckx Amber
De Clippeleer Elien
Ooms Femke
Reynaerts Leen
Ned 52.20
Van Wouwe Sofie
Van den Hurk Claire
Martens Veerle
Van Dijk Maebh

Pup Heren Uur=18:09

ACA 39.39
Philtjens Duco
Santermans Warre
Houben Tamirat
Cupers Dorian

Ned 40.58
Weerts Dinand
Van Eerd Rion
Martens Thijmen
Van Lith Jeroen

Gemengd DIS
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Willems Levi
Vankrunkelsven Naud
Philtjens Ylio

Ned 3'49.75
SACN 353.18
DALO 3'58.18
VMOL 4'00.75
ACA 4'04.02
SACN 4'04.88
na 4'08.72
DALO 4'10.82
BREE 4'12.62
DALO 4'20.93
DALO 4'25.14
ADD  4'29.55
DALO 4'35.62
TACT 4'36.73

Ned 3'12.81
Ned 3'17.41
GEEL 3'18.61
VMOL 3'28.68
VMOL 3'32.99
Ned 3'36.85
VMOL 3'37.60

DALO 3'48.6:

DALO
ACA
GENK
TACT

ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
RCT

ATLA
VMOL

VMOL
ACA

04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
04

02
03

03
03
02
03
02

03



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
4477
4423
5774
5619
2
4629
4157
4695
5094

426:
546
426(
4261

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
9963
9976
9960
9975
2
4977
5528
5156
5974

Pup Dames Uur=18:17

GEMENGD 35.7
Herremans Lani
Gendarme Xana
Van Elderen Shana
Vanlangenaker Charlotte

GEMENGD 38.7
Vandervelden Kato
Verkoyen Aprill
Tijtgat Marie
Deville Zoé

DALO DIS
Schutjes Marie
Belmans Sarah
Michiels Lieke
Michiels Lobke

Min Heren Uur=18:13

Ned 47.77
Van Wouwe Mike

Buma Laurens

Klomp Timo
Van Lith Thijs

gemengd 48.22
Nulens Davy
Ambrico Simone

Nicolaes Julian
Vanlangenaker Jules

ACHL
AVZK
AVT
RCT

SACN
SACN
ACA
ADD

BREE

ATLA

ATLA
RCT



